Journal of the Indian Association of Sedimentologists

Transfer of Converight Agreement to the Editor In Chief (IIAS)



Transfer of Copyright Agreement of	o the Editor-In-Chief (JIAS)		
Title:			
		······································	
First Author Name:			
Paper ID:		Mobile:	
City:	Province/State: _		
Country:	E-mail		
Affiliation			
Co-Authors details (as above)			
1). Name:			
Paper ID:		Mobile:	
City:	Province/State:		
Country:	E-mail		
Affiliation			
2) so on			

In signing this Agreement you hereby warrant that:

- 1) this Article is an original work, has not been published before and is not being considered for publication elsewhere in its final form either in printed or electronic form;
- 2. you have obtained permission from the copyright holder to reproduce in the Article (in all media including print and electronic form) material not owned by you, and that you have acknowledged the source;
- 3. this Article contains no violation of any existing copyright or other third party right or any material of an obscene, indecent, libellous or otherwise unlawful nature and that to the best of your knowledge this Article does not infringe the rights of others;
- 4. in the case of a multi-authored Article you have obtained, in writing, authorization to enter into this Agreement on their behalf and that all co-authors have read and agreed the terms of this Agreement;
- 5. you will indemnify and keep indemnified the Editors, the Indian Association of Sedimentologists against all claims and expenses (including legal costs and expenses) arising from any breach of this warranty and the other warranties on your behalf in this Agreement.

By signing this Agreement you agree that Indian Association of Sedimentologists:

- may arrange for the Article to be published on an Open Access basis both online and print formats;
- using any images from the Article on the cover of the Journal, and in any marketing material;
- to act to defend the copyright in the Article if anyone should infringe it,
- the copyright in the Article remains in the name of the Indian Association of Sedimentologists.

Journal of the Indian Association of Sedimentologists



The Indian Association of Sedimentologists undertakes that every copy of the Article published by IAS will include the full bibliographic reference for your Article.

You transfer copyright of this article effective if and when the article is accepted for publication and you grant IAS an exclusive license to publish the above Article on behalf of the Indian Association of Sedimentologists including the abstract in printed and electronic form, in all languages. The copyright transfer covers the exclusive right and license to reproduce, publish, distribute and archive the article in all forms and media of expression now known or developed in the future, including reprints, translations, photographic reproductions, microform, electronic form (offline, online) or any other reproductions of similar nature. However, the author retains patent rights and the right to use his/her article for his/her further scientific career by including the final published journal article in other publications such as dissertations and postdoctoral qualifications provided acknowledgement is given to the original source of publication. The author is requested to use the appropriate DOI for the article. After submission of the agreement signed by the corresponding author, changes of authorship or in the order of the authors listed will not be accepted by JIAS. This will enable IAS to provide the benefits of Open Access publishing while preserving the integrity and archival status of all published articles.

The Article is deemed to include all material submitted for publication with the exception of Letters, and includes the text, figures, tables, author contact details and all supplementary material accompanying the Article.

Please read this form carefully, sign at the space provided (and if your employer owns copyright in your work, arrange for your employer to sign where marked), and return the ORIGINAL to the address below as quickly as possible. (Submission section on Submissions (indiansedimentologists.com)

Signatures of the Thst author/Employer	(II necessary)
Place/ Date:	First Author Signature
And/or	
Place/Date:	Employer of the Author (s)

Signatures of the First author/Employer (if necessary)